Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

(6N

oS

OS

OS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

81277

82193

120450

179593

255967

250086

369044

76030

110616

87078

123343

87162

121862

206727

81277

86893

120450

179593

255967

250086

369044

80784

111638

87078

123343

87852

121862

208595



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(6N

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

(6N

(6N

oS

OS

OS

SC

ST

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

279941

272863

45761

59186

45996

72188

130580

540538

308091

35491

50324

593454

49032

62338

279941

272863

45761

59186

52977

72188

133288

540538

308091

44384

50324

593454

49032

62338



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OS

OS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

53896

75227

134005

159267

60998

81490

71307

70781

95240

178567

239155

208415

69405

87656

55352

75227

134542

159267

69206

85918

71307

72194

95240

187466

239155

208415

70509

90169



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

72416

96391

72859

97264

188219

245294

279730

408068

52824

66758

61881

85866

61240

72416

96391

73284

97264

190155

245294

279730

408068

55925

66758

61881

85866

62839



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

(0N

(ON)

OS

(0N

OS

(0N

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

78225

155393

204072

248597

560594

57416

76613

62693

87633

62954

80632

78225

159192

204072

248597

560594

59942

76613

62693

87633

64869

80632



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(O

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

(0N

(0N

(0N

(ON)

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

161920

268983

349795

46145

64041

56229

55483

50233

68507

61402

179849

56897

79383

165913

268983

349795

46145

64041

56229

55483

55171

68507

61402

179849

74320

79383



National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute
of Technology,
Mizoram

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

(6N

(6N

oS

OS

OS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

110342

79081

111275

199862

252788

210455

74660

106394

81055

121192

79435

113008

201907

273153

110342

79275

111275

201275

252788

210455

78497

106890

81055

121192

80776

113008

210991

296541
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