

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: National Institute of Technology Institute Name: National Institute of Technology, Mizoram Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	81277	81277
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	82193	86893
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	120450	120450
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	179593	179593
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	255967	255967
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	250086	250086
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	369044	369044
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76030	80784
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110616	111638
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87078	87078
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123343	123343
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	87162	87852
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121862	121862
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	206727	208595

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	279941	279941
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	272863	272863
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45761	45761
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59186	59186
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	45996	52977
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72188	72188
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	130580	133288
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	540538	540538
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	308091	308091
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35491	44384
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50324	50324
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	593454	593454
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49032	49032
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62338	62338

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	53896	55352
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75227	75227
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	134005	134542
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	159267	159267
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60998	69206
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81490	85918
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71307	71307
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70781	72194
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95240	95240
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	178567	187466
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	239155	239155
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	208415	208415
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69405	70509
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87656	90169

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72416	72416
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96391	96391
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72859	73284
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97264	97264
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	188219	190155
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	245294	245294
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	279730	279730
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	408068	408068
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52824	55925
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66758	66758
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	61881	61881
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85866	85866
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61240	62839

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78225	78225
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	155393	159192
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	204072	204072
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	248597	248597
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	560594	560594
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57416	59942
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76613	76613
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62693	62693
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87633	87633
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62954	64869
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80632	80632

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	161920	165913
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	268983	268983
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	349795	349795
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46145	46145
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64041	64041
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56229	56229
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	55483	55483
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50233	55171
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68507	68507
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61402	61402
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	179849	179849
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56897	74320
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	79383	79383

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	110342	110342
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	79081	79275
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111275	111275
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	199862	201275
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	252788	252788
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	210455	210455
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74660	78497
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106394	106890
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	81055	81055
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121192	121192
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	79435	80776
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	113008	113008
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	201907	210991
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	273153	296541

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





